Document Name: U-Series Specification
Pg. 1
Version: A.02 D/N: UM711775
Ultra Motion Proprietary
U-Series Specification
Document Name: U-Series Specification
Pg. 2
Version: A.02 D/N: UM711775

Version: A.02 D/N: UM711775
Ultra Motion Proprietary
U-Series Part Number Configuration
Model Number Structure
This example ordering code given here describes a U1-Series actuator with 0.125 inch/rev ballscrew, Nema 17 stepper
motor with parallel winding, 8 inch stroke, internal linear potentiometer, ¼” spherical rod end bearings on both ends. All
U1 actuators will use Nema 17 motors and gearheads, while U2 actuators will use Nema 23.
Example Ordering Code:
D-B.125-HT17P-8-P-RBC4/RBC4-UW
Ordering Code / Model Number
D B.125 HT17P 8 P RBC4 RBC4 UW
Series Screw Option Motor Option
Stroke
Length
Internal Linear
Potentiometer
Base Mount Shaft Mount Series
Series:
- D: The series designator for all U-Series actuators will be the character ‘D’
Screw:
- A.063: 0.0625 inch/rev self-locking Acme leadscrew
- B.125: 0.125 inch/rev high efficiency ballscrew, backdriveable
Motor:
- HT17P: Nema 17 stepper motor, parallel winding, U1
- LE513: Nema 17 double-stack BLDC-2 motor, U1
- HT23P: Nema 23 stepper motor, parallel winding, U2
- LE527: Nema 23 quad-stack BLDC-4 motor, U2
*Consult Ultra Motion for planetary gearhead options
Stroke:
- 2”, 4”, 6”, and 8” standard
- 1” to 16” available in whole number increments
Linear Potentiometer:
- P: Standard and required
Base and Shaft Fitting Options
- 4: ¼-28 threaded hole
- M6: M6-1 threaded hole
- RBC4: ¼” spherical bearing
- EC4: ¼” eye clevis
- ST4: ¼-28 threaded stud
Series End:
- UW: The final designation in the part number for U-Series actuators will be -UW
Document Name: U-Series Specification
Pg. 20
Version: A.02 D/N: UM711775
Ultra Motion Proprietary
Contact Information
If you have any questions about any of our other products, contact us by one of the following methods:
INQUIRY
Leave a web inquiry (to be replied to within one business day):
ultramotion.com/contact
LIVE CHAT
Live Chat directly with one of our engineers:
ultramotion.com
EMAIL
Email (to be replied to within one business day):
CALL
PH: 888-321-9178
Fax: 631-298-6593
ADDRESS
Ultra Motion
22355 CR 48, #21
Cutchogue, NY 11935
HOURS
Our Business Hours:
Monday-Friday
9AM – 5PM EST